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Top 25 Employers in Chatham County (2021)
Source: AccessNC, June 2022
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Company Name

Chatham County Schools
County Of Chatham

Carolina Meadows Inc

Mountaire Farms Of Nc Inc
Galloway Ridge Inc

Wal-Mart Associates Inc.
Flakeboard America Limited

Nfi Interactive Logistices Inc

Nc Health

Piedmont Health Services Inc
Charter Fumiture

Fitch Creations, Inc

Lowes Home Centers Inc

Harris Teeter

The Laurels Of Chatham
Brookwood Farms Inc

Aegis Home Care

Southern Veneer Specialty Products
Govemnors Club Inc

Mas Acme Usa

Packers Sanitation Services Inc
Town & Country Hardware Stores
Epc Siler City

Food Lion

Genesis Administrative Services LI

Industry

Educational Services

Public Administration

Health Care and Social Assistance
Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Health Care and Social Assistance
Retail Trade

Manufacturing

Transportation and Warehousing
Health Care and Social Assistance
Health Care and Social Assistance
Manufacturing

Accommodation and Food Services
Retail Trade

Retail Trade

Health Care and Social Assistance
Manufacturing

Health Care and Social Assistance
Manufacturing

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Transportation and Warehousing

Administrative and Support and Waste Mgmt

Retail Trade
Manufacturing
Retail Trade

Employment
Range
1000+
500-999
250-499
250-499
250-499
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
50-99
50-99

Administrative and Support and Waste Mana(50-99
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