

## Top 25 Employers in Chatham County (2021) Source: AccessNC, June 2022

Rank	Company Name	Industry	Employment Range
1	Chatham County Schools	Educational Services	1000+
2	County Of Chatham	Public Administration	500-999
3	Carolina Meadows Inc	Health Care and Social Assistance	250-499
4	Mountaire Farms Of Nc Inc	Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting	250-499
5	Galloway Ridge Inc	Health Care and Social Assistance	250-499
6	Wal-Mart Associates Inc.	Retail Trade	100-249
7	Flakeboard America Limited	Manufacturing	100-249
8	Nfi Interactive Logistices Inc	Transportation and Warehousing	100-249
9	Nc Health	Health Care and Social Assistance	100-249
10	Piedmont Health Services Inc	Health Care and Social Assistance	100-249
11	Charter Furniture	Manufacturing	100-249
12	Fitch Creations, Inc	Accommodation and Food Services	100-249
13	Lowes Home Centers Inc	Retail Trade	100-249
14	Harris Teeter	Retail Trade	100-249
15	The Laurels Of Chatham	Health Care and Social Assistance	100-249
16	Brookwood Farms Inc	Manufacturing	100-249
17	Aegis Home Care	Health Care and Social Assistance	100-249
18	Southern Veneer Specialty Products	Manufacturing	100-249
19	Governors Club Inc	Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation	100-249
20	Mas Acme Usa	Transportation and Warehousing	100-249
21	Packers Sanitation Services Inc	Administrative and Support and Waste Mgmt	100-249
22	Town & Country Hardware Stores	Retail Trade	100-249
23	Epc Siler City	Manufacturing	50-99
24	Food Lion	Retail Trade	50-99
25	Genesis Administrative Services LI	Administrative and Support and Waste Mana	50-99